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MERIT LIST
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 ALI IQBAL 
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1 65500052 FAISALABAD RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER(FIELD)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE(PUNJAB SEED CORPORATION)

1 Case #  11G2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD WALEED 

AYESHA NISAR 

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR KHAN 

AMINA TASARRAF 

AQIB AFZAL 

ANAM JAVAID 

QURAT 

ANS UR REHMAN 

GONAL SHAFQAT 

AMINA JAFAR 

UROOJ FATIMA 

MUHAMMAD FAREED

NISAR ALI

SAIFULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD TASARRAF

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD JAVAID ANJU

JABBAR MAJEED

BADAR UR REHMAN HAIDER

SHAFQAT RASOOL

MUHAMMAD JAFAR

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

65500065

65500062

65500021

65500030

65500019

65500098

65500040

65500036

65500074

65500013

65500081

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

JEHLUM

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

JHANG

NAROWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER(FIELD)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE(PUNJAB SEED CORPORATION)

1 Case #  11G2021

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MAHRUKH URWA 

ABROO MEHMOOD 

USAMA ABID 

JAVARIA SADIA 

MANAHIL SAEED 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

ALMAS IQBAL 

MUBASHER RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ASIF HASSAN 

FARHAN TARIQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ANJUM RIAZ 

ATHER HAMEED

MEHMOOOD AHMAD

ABID RASOOL

MUHAMMAD RIAZ-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

FLAK SHER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL RASHEED

AHMAD BUKHSH

TARIQ MEHMOOD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

65500011

65500086

65500020

65500035

65500077

65500064

65500095

65500094

65500087

65500090

65500076

65500100

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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Merit
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Person/ Women/
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1 Case #  11G2021

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AMEER 

SAJJAD AHMED KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD NASIR 

MUHAMMAD BILAL ZAIB KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

ANIQA ASHFAQ 

SHAH NAWAZ 

WARDA 

RABIAH ASLAM ANSARI 

ZAO IMAN 

ABDULLAH BIN SANA ULLAH 

MAQSOOD AHMED

RAHIM KHAN

NASIR SALEEM

JAHAN ZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR RAFIQUE

MIRZA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ASHFAQ UL ISLAM

ELAHI BUKHSH

NADEEM SABIR RIZVI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM PERVAIZ ANSAR

AMJAD PERVAIZ CHOUDHARY

SANA ULLAH

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

65500055

65500075

65500042

65500037

65500082

65500061

65500018

65500088

65500045

65500058

65500103

65500066

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

M. GARH

SIALKOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MARYAM SADDIQA 

KIRAN MANZAR 

MUNIM KAREEM 

ABDUL MOQEET 

SANIA BHATTI 

GHULAM MUJTABA 

SAADIA SABA 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN BASHIR 

FRAZ MAHMOOD 

AMNA MUMTAZ 

SANA ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SAJID WAHEED

MANZAR BASHIR QURESHI

TARIQ NAEEM

KABIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM BHATTI

KALEEM ULLAH

TANVEER SEHBAI

MALIK BASHIR AHMAD SIAL

MAHMOOD HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

CHOUDHARY MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHA

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

65500070

65500023

65500016

65500059

65500091

65500034

65500024

65500003

65500099

65500014

65500009

65500073

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

LAHORE

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER(FIELD)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE(PUNJAB SEED CORPORATION)

1 Case #  11G2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

NASHRA MARYYUM 

MUHAMMAD KALEEM  ABBAS
GURMANI 

ANAS SARFRAZ 

SHUMAIL ASHRAF 

AHMAD SIDDIQUE 

FAREEHA NAVEEN 

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

GHULAM ABBAS GURMANI

SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

65500032

65500004

65500051

65500096

65500026

65500056

LAYYAH

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


